
        

PLANNING BOARD MEETING 

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 at 6:00 PM 

Town Hall - 41 South Main Street Randolph, MA 02368 

 
 AGENDA  

In accordance with Governor Baker’s Order Suspending Certain Provisions of the Open 
Meeting Law, G. L. c. 30A, § 20, relating to the 2020 COVID 19 emergency, the Planning 

Board shall meet remotely to avoid group congregation. 

A. Call to Order - Roll Call 

B. Chairperson Comments 

C. Approval of Minutes 

1. Minutes of 3/28/23 

D. Public Speaks 

E. Public Hearings 

1. Site Plan Review - 34 Scanlon Drive 

2. Request for In-Law Apartment 13 Clark Street 

F. Old/Unfinished Business 

1. Trim Way Subdivision - Performance Guarantee 

G. New Business 

1. 19 Highland Avenue - commercial section facade color 

2. Short Street exterior renovations 

H. Staff Report 
*Active Subdivision Review 
*Active Project Review 
*Upcoming Projects 

I. Board Comments 

J. Adjournment 
Notification of Upcoming Meeting Dates 



4/25/23 
5/9/23 
5/23/23 
6/13/23 
6/27/23 


